
 

E X P E R I E N C E  Y O U R  AM E R I C A  
The National Park Service cares for special places saved by the American people so that all may experience our heritage. 

Fort Vancouver National Historic Site 
Vancouver National Historic Reserve 

2009 Volunteer-In-Parks Winter/Spring Training Schedule 
(Subject to change)   

 
January 

• Saturday, January 3 (all day): Dame School Auntie Skills Training 
• Saturday, January 10 (all day): Dame School Auntie Orientation (Repeat) 
• Saturday, January 17(all day): 2nd Year Dame School: Orientation/Introduction  
• Saturday, January 24 (10 a.m.-12:30 p.m.): Volunteer-In-Parks Orientation  

 
February 

• Saturday, February 7(all day): 1st Year Dame School Introduction 
• Saturday, February 21(all day): 2nd Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, February 21(all day): 2nd Year Dame School Practical: Event Lincoln Remembered 
• Sat/Sun, February 21 & 22 (all day): Environmental Living Program Teacher/Parent Workshop 
• Sat/Sun, February 28 & March 1(all day):Environmental Living Program Teacher/Parent Workshop
• Saturday, February 28 (10-12:30 p.m.): Volunteer-In-Parks Orientation  

 
March 

• Saturday, March 7(all day): - 1st Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, March 14 (all day): Kitchen Training- Introduction to the Kitchen and Cooking Methods
• Saturday, March 21(all day): - 2nd Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, March 28 (10 a.m.-12:30 p.m.): Volunteer-In-Parks Orientation  
• Saturday, March 28 (all day): Hands-on Training for School Groups- Carpenter & Blacksmith Shop
• Sunday, March 29 (all day): Hands-on Training for School Groups- Kitchen & Bake House 
• TBA: Visitor Center/Contact Station Training 

 
April 

• Saturday, April 4- 1st Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, April 11 (10 a.m.-12:30 p.m.): Volunteer-In-Parks Orientation 
• Saturday, April 18- 2nd Year Dame School Skills Training 
• TBA: Visitor Center/Contact Station Training  

 
May 

• Saturday, May 2- 1st Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, May 16- 2nd Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Saturday, May 16 (10 a.m.-12:30p.m.): Volunteer-In-Parks Orientation  
• TBA: Visitor Center/Contact Station Training        

 
June 

• Saturday, June 6 (9 a.m.-4 p.m.)-Historic Weapons(18th century) @ the Fort 
• Saturday, June 6: 1st Year Dame School Skills Training 
• Sunday, June 7 (9 a.m.-4 p.m.)- Historic Weapons (19th century) @ Parade Ground 
• Saturday, June 20 & 21- Event: Brigade Encampment 
• Volunteer Appreciation Day @ Pearson Air Museum (to be determined) 
• TBA: Visitor Center/Contact Station Training   2/7/09


